City of West Covina
Community Services Department
West Covina Sportsplex Fee Schedule

RATES:

Weekend Admission to the Sportsplex

3 & Under, Uniformed Players & West Covina Resident (with proof of ID)............ccccceeiieeenee. Free
o TN o TN 7 1 ) ST URPPRRIN $5.00
SENIOIS (B5F)  1ouititi et bbbt naeeae e bt nhe e $5.00
Military & First Responders(with proof of 1.D).......c.ccoiiiiiiiiiiiiee e $5.00
Adults 14+ (NON-RESIAENES)......uititii it e e $10.00
Baseball/Softball Fields, Sports Pavilion & Turf Field
"REFUNADIE SECUMIY DEPOSIL. ... .veeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeees e eee e ees et e et eseee s esee s e e s et s e eeseeeeneeeneeneeeen $305
Baseball/Softball Fields,SoCCerPavilioN..........ooounoi oo $50 per’/hr.
B L0 g 1= o OO SURPOTRR $40 per/hr.
Staff Fee (minimum 2 staff per field or Soccer Pavilion fee applies to all rentals) ............... $30 per/hr.
Fencing Fee (softball tournaments)..............ooiiiii i, $100 per field
VENAOT FEE ..ttt $125 per day/$250 weekend

*Refundable Security Deposit fees are applied to all rentals*

Fee Schedule Breakdown

SECUNEY DEPOSIL.....cviiitiieie ettt ettt e et et e et e e etae et e e be e s abeeeaae e beesbeesanesanean $305 Flat
¢ Required for all field rentals. Payment with credit card is recommended in order to
receive refundable deposit within 3-5 business days after end of event/last day of
rental.

Baseball/Softball Fields...........coiiiiiiee e $50 per/hr.
¢ Allfield practice rentals are included with drop down base
o Real bases or Mounds must be requested and will require Maintenance Fee to
be added to rental contract to complete field request

SOCCEI PaAVIlION... ..o e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e aaaanaees $50 per/hr.
e See page 5 for more information regarding Pavilion rentals

LI L5 =1 SRS $40 per/hr.
¢ Minimal lighting available for Turf rentals.

S} £ 1T g o T 2= TSRS $30 per/hr.

o Staffing fee is required for all facility rentals
e 2 minimum per field or Sports Pavilion
Maintenance Fee
e Tournaments Breakdown
o $150/1 day use
o $300/2 day use
o $450/3 day use
o Field Practice Use
o 1-5 Practices - $25 per month
o 5-10 Practices - $45 per month
o 10-20 Practices - $80 per month
o 21 Practices or more - $100 per month
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